
   The Meeting Place     
March Events 

 
As we will be carrying out refurbishment work at The Meeting Place during March we haven’t 
got a full schedule of events this month and areas of the bar may not be accessible at certain 

times, but the bar will be open as normal. 
We appreciate your understanding whilst the works are carried out to make The Meeting 

Place a more welcoming and comfortable area. 
 

 
Friday 1st March  - St David’s Day  

Bar Open 8pm – 11.45pm   
Come along and join in a  

General knowledge quiz with a Welsh round            
  

Saturday 2nd March   Bar open 2pm -11pm    
Sunday 3rd March Bar open 2pm -11pm  

  
*** 

 
Friday 8th March  Bar open 8pm -11.45pm 

Saturday 9th March   Bar open 2pm -11pm    
Sunday 10th   March Bar open 2pm -11pm   

  
*** 

 
Friday 15th March Bar Open  8pm – 11.45pm  
Saturday 16th March   Bar open 2pm -11pm  

   
Sunday 17th   March Bar open 2pm -11pm 

Celebrate St Patrick’s Day with all things Irish 
  

*** 
 

Friday 22nd March    Bar Open 8pm – 11.45pm 
Saturday  23rd March  Bar Open 2pm – 11pm 
Sunday 24th March   Bar Open 2pm – 11pm 

 
*** 

 
Friday 29th March     Bar Open 8pm – 11.45pm   
Saturday  30th March  Bar Open 2pm – 11pm 
Sunday 31st March   Bar Open 2pm – 11pm 

 
 

  


